Exeter District Triples League-L

Games Rinks  Rinks

Played Won Drawn Lost Won Lost
North Tawton
St Thomas
Maderia
Topsham B
Belmont A

Crediton B
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eague Two
Shots

Rinks
Drawn
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For

296
182
185
199
210
149

Shot Shot
Against Difference

216

211

227

193

190

161

80
-29
-42

6

20

-12

Total

Points
36
23
21
20
18
14



