Exeter District Triples League- L

	Games Played	Won	Drawn	Lost	Rinks Won	Rinks Lost	
North Tawton		5	4	0	1	10	5
St Thomas		4	2	0	2	7	4
Maderia		5	2	0	2	6	8
Topsham B		4	2	0	2	6	6
Belmont A		4	2	0	2	2	7
Crediton B		4	1	0	3	5	7

eague Two

Rinks		Shots	Shot	Shot	Total
Drawn		For	Against	Difference	Points
	0	296	216	80	36
	1	182	211	-29	23
	1	185	227	-42	21
	0	199	193	6	20
	0	210	190	20	18
	0	149	161	-12	14